Proleéni KUP Banata 2022

Kikinda, 2/4/2022

Disciplina 9
4/2/2022 - 11:40

Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

13 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
13 godina

1. MILODANOVIC, Leon

2. KARANOVIC, Vuk

3. STEFANOVIC, Relja

4. SAVIC, Petar

5. DESPOTOVIC, Vukan
VIDIC, Oliver

7. ORLIC, Uros

12 godina

1. STOKIC, Strahinja
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
3. MANDIC, Mane

11 godina

1. BASTA, Vuk
RADCZKI, Mark
RANDELOVIC, Vuk
MARKS, Luka
FILEP, Mark
BUKVA, Matija
PANTOVIC, Aleksa

Nogkr~wN

10 godina i mladi

APRO, Nikola
TODOROQVIC, Nemanja
MARKOVIC, Stefan
HORVAT, Filip
NISEVIC, Svetozar
MAKIVIC, Vid
DJOKIC, Nemanja
MILICEVIC, Uro3
9. MARKOV, Ilvan

10. KIS, Igor

11. FILEP, Kevin
DSQ FILIPOVIC, Fedor
DSQ AGOVIC, Vukasin

©ONoOOAWNE

GR.
09 Spartak

09 Velika Kikinda
09 \Valis

09 Velika Kikinda
09  Novi Sad

09 Spartak

09 Vojvodina

10 Velika Kikinda
10 Valis
10 Velika Kikinda

11  Vrbas

11  Senta

11  PK Sparta

11  Spartak Prozivka
11  Spartak Prozivka
11  Velika Kikinda

11  Spartak
12 Proleter
12 Proleter
12 Spartak
13  Spartak
12 Spartak
13 Velika Kikinda
12 Spartak

14  Velika Kikinda
12  Velika Kikinda
13 Velika Kikinda
13 Spartak Prozivka
13  Spartak

14  Spartak

Vreme Bodova

3424 273
3439 269
3472 262
3551 245
3952 177
3952 177
4041 166
38.68 189
3895 185
4262 141
3653 225
4176 150
4218 146
4267 141
4582 114
4673 107
4975 89
4177 150
4327 135
4591 113
4606 112
4615 111
5020 86
5042 85
5058 84
5161 79
51.69 79
5494 66
56.05

1:00.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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